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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 November 2022

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 4 1P 6C 1C 4/1/2J. Gallaway 543645 9/1322

 2 BLACK IRON Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2T. Mason 552330 9/4276

 3 FERNANDO HUNTER Grade order Grade 4 3P 7C 4C 4/1/2M. Sultana 531134 14/1265

 4 NATION'S ROCK Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532755 9/8264

 5 BLUE REDEMPTION Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1S. Heggs 534391 8/7243

 6 FUNKY GIRL Grade order Grade 4 4C 1C 2P 4/1/2J. Comito 535647 16/5234

 7 FASCINATE TRUMP Grade order Grade 4 6C 4P 1P 4/1/2N. Holloway 543669 10/4227

 8 SCOTTY Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 536010 12/2212

 9 SCRAMJET Grade order Grade 4 5P 7P 4P 4/1/2R. Asquith 544967 12/2199

 10 MR. DOO Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534255 9/7198

 11 GOLDEN ZESTA Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 531444 10/7198

 12 DENVER NISMO Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2T. Mason 543313 5/4195

 13 REDDINGTON RUM 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2P. Akers 542196 8/7120

 14 ICHABOD MUDD Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)C 7P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 544333 7/1288

 15 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 1P 5/3J. Chandler 541390 4/1242

 16 UNCLE PAT Grade order Grade 5 5C 1P 1P 5/3T. Kunde 544592 7/1240

 17 KING DINO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/1R. Lee 552248 4/3237

 18 GARDEN PARTY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/3R. Asquith 544965 8/1210

 19 TOO RIGHT MATE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/2G. Kedwell 548491 4/2201

 20 EDNA KRABAPPEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1Y 5/2R. Ryan 550342 4/2178

 21 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3165

 22 AGLAND SMOKE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/6159

 23 SHAY SILLAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1Y 5/1R. Ryan 551575 5/3151

 24 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/1J. Chandler 541383 4/3150

 25 HIDDEN MASK Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2Y 5/3G. Payton 534493 5/1144

 26 DEB'S BABY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3141

 27 ALL MOST THERE Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2129

 28 FLYING HUSBAND Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2126

 29 ZULU BOY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3M 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2125
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 30 MANILA BRAE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5117

 31 ZAMBORA CHASE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/4S. Davies 529333 5/0108

 32 WORKING BEE 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 7P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2104

 33 CANDY MOON Grade order Grade 5 6P 6M 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/570
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 1 RED ROLEX Last start winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 558706 2/0158

 2 FAT BOY MANTRA Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 548366 1/0118

 3 THRILL Last start winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4S. Davies 558468 1/0110

 4 ADELE AMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4W. Bright 552056 1/0184

 5 KINLOCH BABE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3R. Lee 552249 2/1183

 6 FERNANDO KEROMA Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3S. Pitstock 547018 2/1168

 7 SUPREME IDENTITY Last start placegetter BUL, 01/11/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/0131

 8 MALDOTTI Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 1Y 1P 7P 5/4P. Young 542843 2/0139

 9 ABLE ZEUS 1 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 27/10/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0110

 10 ZANONI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Mason 556575 2/0177

 11 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Davidson 556077 2/1159

 12 YOUNG GARTH Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Wilson 543261 1/0153

 13 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 2/1153

 14 WILSON'S PICK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R3, C (FEL)P 3C 1P 5/4M. Bowe 552324 1/0140

 15 PANTHER PRIDE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/4S. Carr 550865 2/0138

 16 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/0132

 17 LOLLIPOP ED Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542316 1/0127

 18 GENUINE RISK Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 549389 1/0123

 19 MY MATE PHIL Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0119

 20 NOKOSI Weighted points score BUL, 01/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0111

 21 IS A COCO Weighted points score HVL, 25/10/2022, R11 7P 5P 8P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/0107

 22 NULA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0104

 23 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/0102

 24 MELISSA'S LOUISE Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/199

 25 MASONRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/081

 26 TINKER TRAIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/075

 27 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/175

 28 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/072

 29 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7Y 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/167

 30 IBIZA Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R3, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/160
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 1 FIREBALL NIGHT Last start placegetter MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P 2P 2P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557738 0/0140

 2 FRISKY FELON Last start placegetter MAT, 20/10/2022, R5, P 3P M/1M. Davidson 557782 0/0117

 3 YANA YANA Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R1, P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 555453 0/0117

 4 ROCKY REEF 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 20/10/2022, R6, P 3P M/1B. May 560663 0/0117

 5 MIGHTY MINERS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1M. Davidson 556076 0/088

 6 LADS ON TOUR Last start placegetter MAT, 27/10/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1J. Porter 540448 0/088

 7 TOM'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/086

 8 ARCTIC BLIZZARD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/06/2022, R1, Y

TAR, 20/04/2022, R3, P

2Y 4P 2P M/1P. Young 542841 0/0138

 9 MY SHEPHERD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/10/2022, R2, P 6P 2P M/1S. Smith 554897 0/092

 10 DUSTY DYLAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R2, P 5P 3P M/1M. Davidson 558432 0/088

 11 WHISKY IN RIO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/08/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1W. Bright 552053 0/084

 12 TINY SARAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 15/10/2022, R2, Y 6P 8P 3Y M/1G. Payton 555164 0/066

 13 KING NITO First start M/1H. Sarkis 555454 0/00

 14 FLYING VEGEMITE 2 First start M/1J. Forbes 559676 0/00

 15 HE'S GOT SWAGGER First start M/1M. Lill 555115 0/00

 16 WHITE LIAR Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/082

 17 ABLE ZULU 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1D. Roach 549731 0/062

 18 SHE'S THE RITZ Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P M/1M. Sultana 551865 0/061

 19 SHADOW DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/044

 20 TEARS OF JOY Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P 7P 5P M/1M. Edwards 553459 0/044
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 1 KATANA 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 30/10/2022, R8, P 7P 4M 4P 4/1/2J. Gallaway 520005 21/10215

 2 LAURIE'S ALONSO 1 Last start winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3J. Miles 549021 8/1243

 3 HELLO TIGER Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 3/2180

 4 ZANONI 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Mason 556575 2/0177

 5 KNOW JUAN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/0138

 6 TURBO PERCY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4D. Flanagan 551637 1/0110

 7 SHAUN CROUCH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4M. Lill 546582 9/0210

 8 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4P. Parrelli 530643 6/0195

 9 SANTE FE TRAIL Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 556084 2/1171

 10 AGLAND SMOKE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4P. Parrelli 528317 9/0159

 11 PANTHER PRIDE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/3S. Carr 550865 2/1138

 12 ABLE KEY Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527341 1/0125

 13 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0110

 14 SAVVY GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3M. Sultana 537877 7/1108

 15 JUST JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 551602 1/0105

 16 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/0104
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 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO 1 Last start winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3J. Miles 549021 8/1243

 2 HELLO TIGER Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 3/2180

 3 ZANONI 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Mason 556575 2/0177

 4 KNOW JUAN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/0138

 5 TURBO PERCY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4D. Flanagan 551637 1/0110

 6 SHAUN CROUCH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4M. Lill 546582 9/0210

 7 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4P. Parrelli 530643 6/0195

 8 SANTE FE TRAIL Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 556084 2/1171

 9 AGLAND SMOKE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4P. Parrelli 528317 9/0159

 10 PANTHER PRIDE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/3S. Carr 550865 2/1138

 11 ABLE KEY Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527341 1/0125

 12 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4D. Roach 549732 1/0110

 13 SAVVY GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3M. Sultana 537877 7/1108

 14 JUST JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 551602 1/0105

 15 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/0104
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 1 CANENT PERCY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/10/2022, R1, P

BUL, 18/10/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/0106

 2 ROCKY REEF 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R6, P 3P M/1B. May 560663 0/0117

 3 MIGHTY MINERS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1M. Davidson 556076 0/088

 4 WHISKY IN RIO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/08/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1W. Bright 552053 0/084

 5 FLYING VEGEMITE 1 First start M/1J. Forbes 559676 0/00

 6 NERA HERRERA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 20/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 550164 0/050

 7 ABLE ZULU 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1D. Roach 549731 0/062
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 1 JACK DOO Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 13/8312

 2 KATANA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R8, P 7P 4M 4P 1/1J. Gallaway 520005 21/7215

 3 RITZA FRANKY BOY Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 24/20204

 4 MORE SAUCE Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R7, M 1M 6M 5P 1/1M. Lill 526388 22/10164
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 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2J. Miles 549021 8/6243

 2 SAMMY'S TURN Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1L. Chaytor 537496 7/5240

 3 SHAUN CROUCH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R12, P 8P 2P 6P 3/1/2M. Lill 546582 9/5210
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 1 REDDINGTON RUM 2 Last start winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2P. Akers 542196 8/7120
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 1 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Last start winner MAT, 27/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1J. Chandler 541383 4/3150

 2 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R6, C 6C 1P 1P 5/3J. Chandler 541390 4/1242

 3 WILSON'S PICK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R3, C (FEL)P 3C 1P 5/4M. Bowe 552324 1/0140

 4 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2104

 5 TINKER TRAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/075
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 1 HOLD ME UP Weighted points score SAN, 27/10/2022, R6 3C 1P 6P 3/1/2J. Comito 535652 14/13319
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 1 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/0120

 2 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/0104
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